
8:45pm Sat 4 May, 24 Cross Country Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/22/2017 5:00 pm High School Cross Country Varsity Salisbury High
Sat 08/26/2017 9:00 am High School Cross Country Varsity Mexico High
Sat 09/09/2017 9:00 am High School Cross Country Girls Linn High
Sat 09/09/2017 9:00 am Middle School Cross Country Girls Linn High
Mon 09/11/2017 4:30 pm Middle School Cross Country Girls Salisbury High
Sat 09/16/2017 9:00 am Middle School Cross Country Girls Fulton High School
Sat 09/16/2017 10:00 am High School Cross Country Girls Fulton High School
Tue 09/19/2017 4:00 pm High School Cross Country Girls Varsity/JV Boonville High
Wed 09/20/2017 4:00 pm Middle School Cross Country Girls Southern Boone High
Mon 09/25/2017 4:30 pm Middle School Cross Country Girls Salisbury High
Thu 09/28/2017 4:00 pm High School Cross Country Girls Moberly Sr. High
Thu 09/28/2017 4:00 pm Middle School Cross Country Girls Moberly Sr. High
Tue 10/10/2017 4:00 pm High School Cross Country Girls Centralia
Tue 10/10/2017 4:00 pm Middle School Cross Country Girls Centralia High
Mon 10/16/2017 4:30 pm High School Cross Country Girls Salisbury High
Sat 10/21/2017 2:00 pm High School Cross Country Girls Fatima High School
Sat 10/28/2017 TBD High School Cross Country Girls TBA


